THE COACHING STAFF

	Quentin Rieniets
	Head Coach
	Quentin.rieniets@ttsc.org

	Jared Mendez
	Assistant Coach
	Jared.Mendez@ttsc.org

	Dan Dullien
	Assistant Coach
	Dan.Dullien@ttsc.org

	Jacob Folsom
	Assistant Coach
	Jacob.Folsom@ttsc.org

	Madeline Folsom
	Assistant Coach
	Madeline.Folsom@ttsc.org





THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

	Melissa Hutton-Beadnell
	President
	Melissa@ttsc.org

	Jessica Wagner
	Fundraising Coordinator
	Jessica.Wagner@ttsc.org

	Aaron Braach
	Meet Director
	Aaron.Braach@ttsc.org

	Scott Shepley
	Assistant Meet Director
	Scott.Shepley@ttsc.org

	Tara Davisson
	Secretary
	Tara.Davisson@ttsc.org

	Rob & Lydia Delavan
	Volunteer Coordinator
	Lydia.Delavan@ttsc.org 

	Danette Faucera
	Social Coordinator
	Danette.Faucera@ttsc.org

	Brenda Selby
	New Swimmer Coordinator
	Brenda.Selby@ttsc.org

	Kasia Duncan
	Safe Sport Coordinator
	Kasia.Duncan@ttsc.org

	Daniel Hutton
	Officials Coordinator
	Dan.Hutton@ttsc.org

	
	
	




